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DIESEL CAMP ARMY & ARCHITESSA

an Architectural Ceramics brand

WALL TILE

WHITE - Random installation of 4x12 Canvas, Glaze, & Rock

GREEN - Random installation of 4x12 Canvas, Glaze, & Rock

BLUE - Random installation of 4x12 Canvas, Glaze, & Rock

GREY - Random installation of 4x12 Canvas, Glaze, & Rock

BLACK - Random installation of 4x12 Canvas, Glaze, & Rock

www.architecturalceramics.com



CAMP ARMY WALL

DIESEL CAMP ARMY

& ARCHITESSA

an Architectural Ceramics brand

4x12 White Canvas*
4x12 Green Canvas

4x12 Blue Canvas*

4x12 Grey Canvas*

4x12 Black Canvas

CAMP ARMY MOSAICS

4x12 White Glaze*
4x12 Green Glaze
4x12 Blue Glaze*
4x12 Grey Glaze*

4x12 Black Rock

4x12 White Rock™

4x12 Green Rock

4x12 Blue Rock*

4x12 Grey Rock*

1x1 Mosaic Natural

1x1 Mosaic Natural

1x1 Mosaic Natural

2x2 R11

2x2 R11

2x2 R11

1x12 Mosaic Natural

1x12 Mosaic Natural

1x12 Mosaic Natural

*Stocked Sizes
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DIESEL CAMP ARMY

SIZE CHART &ALIAS LISTING

754907*

754912*

754917*

754911

754916

754921

754909*

754914*

CAMP ARMY WALL

754919*
754908*
754913*
754918*
754910
754915
754920

*Stocked

412

WHITE CANVAS
WHITE GLAZE
WHITE ROCK

GREEN CANVAS
GREEN GLAZE
GREEN ROCK
BLUE CANVAS
BLUE GLAZE

BLUE ROCK

GREY CANVAS

GREY GLAZE
GREY ROCK

BLACK CANVAS

BLACK GLAZE

BLACK ROCK
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1x1

2X2

Mosaic = Mosaic

868659

868656

868658

868657

868664

868666

868665

868667

6x24 | 12x24  COLOR &FINISH

Mosaic ' Bullnose ' Copribordo = Gradino

112 3.5x24
868662 | 862419
862422
868661 | 862421
862424
868663 | 862418
862423
868660 | 862420
862425

Jolly
867912 WHHEECTMIVAS NATBRAL
WHITE GANVAS LIGPPATO
728908 WHITE CANVRSR11
867911 | EEEYTAINAINGTURA:
BEECANVAI LAPPAT)
728911 RERUGANIRE

867913 8 neficA_NvA's_ NATURAL

728909 - GREY:CANVAS R

CEVCMN BLACK CANVAS NATURAL
BLACK CANVAS LAPPATO

728910 BLACK CANVAS R11

ltalicized items are special order from ltaly with extended lead times. Please consult a sales rep for sample & product availability.

Lead times for specialty & non-stocked items varies depending on product ordered, quantity, and destination. Please contact to determine the lead time to
order samples and material.

12x24 Gradino Elle Jolly

6x24 Copribordo 3.5x24 Bullnose Battiscopa




DIESEL CAMP ARMY ARCHTTEERAMICS

DESCRIPTION

XXX XrHAXIKN K X MK RRXE XX 0 aRKEKKKE KX MRKMEKXNX KR XX X XXX K acclXrabkE XK XXX XXX XM XX XX B a
iR X DORDER DK r MBI MR X XX KakX KKK K XX EKKK MK K iXEKKmEIRE @K a BXK BmK oXX ark ERKERKKIKK B KKK
XX HRXir KX XXX amiX X calXakXXacXikX a}X KbrkaRMEd cXmR]iKKX X iRk MK XEXN MMGKXK XX b e IXmaliMca K ark X
alX HKX Kark XX XX KKK XXX

X iKY o KX i KKK KXKXK X iXEXXXIRINXN 5 X5 chXKIK XXX XXCRRIRIXXRK XX X iRk RXNN HQRIX XK XXX
CXIXIRMK XXX a KKK ariX KX aHANX AXRERIKIKIKK | XX ERKRXKNX X XX c rikMRKG KEbXXK

INSTALLATION & MAINTENANCE

X iKXXKX amX KrmK mak KX KGN XKXX MEXKarK clramic KK iXKEERXXK mMXEKKKK o)X mallriaBixaX XcXmmRXXKKK XX
MEX Xl X XXX CiKXKK KR KmXrica BK K KEKKK X rcXidkkK KoK XK XKKKKERHKK K iBERaXKKK KKK KK KKK aRiKKK XXX
XIKXXXX KKXXKE mnaRKR K iXr KKEKIX KKK R XX mmEKRKK a Kmm KX KK KK

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

ORIGIN: BRXXX COLOR VARIATION: X X BX X FX MK

AVAILABLE FINISHES: K XXX X X XX KXKXXX MXKKKXX X X THICKNESS: XX X K KXXXXX X FKXKXX X

XXX X XX X X0 KKK ) KXKRIKRXN XX KKK MHAXKI KKK~ DCOF: BX M XXX KKK XK ERX XXEKXKKEK X KXKEK X XX K
KXKNXX MK X XEX & KK XK XXX XXX X X KX X XXX K XX KMKXK X MKK X KKK XXX K KKK
EDGE: X XXX X X XXX XXX XX X X XXX KEMKX ABSORPTION: KXY X HRXIX XX XXX X XXX

LOOK: HXXXX XXX STAIN RESISTANCE: KXKX

APPLICATION: ¥ XXX & XXX X X FROST RESISTANCE: XXX

USE: KK K X XXX BX & KKK KX KEX ENVIRONMENT: XX X KXXXXX X K K X KXX XX XXX

X KXXNXERIX XK KX KXXKK KKK XK K XK X KKK KX XXX
KX XXX X XK HKKKEEK KKK XX XXX X XXX X X KK

CONTACT INFORMATION:
www.architessa.com
1.800.287.1742

For general sales inquiries: sales@architessa.com

For commercial & hospitality sample requests: samples@architessa.com
Headquarters: 1803 Research Blvd. Suite 402 Rockville, MD 20850






